
DRINK .DRINK .

COFFEE DR INK S COFFEE DR INK S 

DRIP SM $3.00 / LG $4.00DRIP SM $3.00 / LG $4.00

NITRO COLDBREW SM $5 / LG $6NITRO COLDBREW SM $5 / LG $6

ESPRESSO $3ESPRESSO $3

AMERICANO $4AMERICANO $4

CORTADO $5CORTADO $5

CAPPUCCINO $5CAPPUCCINO $5

LATTE SM $5 / LG $6LATTE SM $5 / LG $6

CHAI SM $5 / LG $6CHAI SM $5 / LG $6

MOCHA SM $5 / LG $6MOCHA SM $5 / LG $6

EXTRA SHOT $2EXTRA SHOT $2

MILK ALTERNATIVES $1 MILK ALTERNATIVES $1 
whole, skim, almond, oat or coconut

SYRUPS $1 SYRUPS $1 
brown sugar, caramel, rose,  hazelnut, lavender or vanilla

OT HER DR INK S OT HER DR INK S 

HOT TEA $4 HOT TEA $4 

ICED TEA SM $4 / LG $5ICED TEA SM $4 / LG $5

SAN PELLEGRINO  $3SAN PELLEGRINO  $3

ACQUA PANNA  $3ACQUA PANNA  $3

TOPO CHICO  $3TOPO CHICO  $3

NATALIE’S JUICE  $5NATALIE’S JUICE  $5

SODA $3SODA $3
coke, diet coke, sprite, dr pepper



EAT.EAT.

BRE AK FA S TBRE AK FA S T

GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT  $5GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT  $5

FRESH FRUIT  $2.00FRESH FRUIT  $2.00

MUFFIN   $3MUFFIN   $3

LIEGE WAFFLE  $6LIEGE WAFFLE  $6

AVOCADO, BLACK BEAN AND PICO DE GALLO BREAKFAST TACO  $5 (2 FOR $8)AVOCADO, BLACK BEAN AND PICO DE GALLO BREAKFAST TACO  $5 (2 FOR $8)

POTATO, EGG AND CHEESE BREAKFAST TACO  $5 (2 FOR $8)POTATO, EGG AND CHEESE BREAKFAST TACO  $5 (2 FOR $8)

EGG & CHEESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $8EGG & CHEESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $8

APPLEWOOD BACON, EGG, & CHEESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH   $9APPLEWOOD BACON, EGG, & CHEESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH   $9

EGG WHITE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, & SPINACH BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $9EGG WHITE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, & SPINACH BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $9

PA S T R IESPA S T R IES

BANANA BREAD  $3BANANA BREAD  $3

CHOCOLATE CAKE  $5CHOCOLATE CAKE  $5

CROISSANT  $5CROISSANT  $5

ALMOND CROISSANT $6 ALMOND CROISSANT $6 

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT  $6PAIN AU CHOCOLAT  $6

CREAM CHEESE DANISH  $6CREAM CHEESE DANISH  $6

SEASONAL COOKIE  $4SEASONAL COOKIE  $4

GR AB AND GOGR AB AND GO

QUINOA BOWL $10QUINOA BOWL $10
quinoa, boiled egg, radish, avocado, tomato, quinoa, carrots, 

cucumber, roasted shallot vinaigrette

LITTLE GEM CAESAR  $9LITTLE GEM CAESAR  $9
focaccia croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing

SOUTHWEST GREENS $9SOUTHWEST GREENS $9
black bean, radish, tomato, carrot, cucumber, chipotle dressing

PROSCIUTTO AND, BRIE CROISSANT   $10 PROSCIUTTO AND, BRIE CROISSANT   $10 

TURKEY AND GRUYERE CROISSANT  $9TURKEY AND GRUYERE CROISSANT  $9

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT   $9CURRY CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT   $9


